
MA Certificates of Specialization  2011/12 

 
Certificate in Social and Political Theory 
MA 

 Cosmopolitanism and Global Justice: Zoltán Miklósi (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Foundations of Political Philosophy: Zoltán Miklósi (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Human Rights and Biopolitics: Judit Sándor (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Introduction to Political Philosophy: Andrés Moles (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Revolutions and Civil Wars: A Comparative Analysis: Julian Casanova (2 credit 

course, Fall) 
 Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Constitutionalism and Democracy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Introduction to Contemporary Political Philosophy: Zoltán Miklósi (4 credit course, 

Winter) 
 Modern Political Thought: Andres Moles (2 credit course, Winter) 
 Political Theory - The Tragedy of the Commons: Political and Moral Issues: 

Andres Moles with Cristophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter) 
 PHIL: Killing: Andres Moles (4 credit course, Fall) 
 GENS: Gendered Memories of War and Political Violence: Andrea Peto (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 
PhD 

 Democratic Theory: János Kis and Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Justice for Hedgehogs: János Kis (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Themes in Constitutional Theory: Constituent Power Between Facticity, Validity 

and Legitimacy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Obligation: János Kis (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Public Policy and Political Theory:  Zoltán Miklósi (2 credit course, Winter) 

 
 
Certificate in Comparative Politics 
MA 

 Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)  
 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Dynamics in Central Europe: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Revolutions and Civil Wars: A Comparative Analysis: Julian Casanova (2 credit 

course, Fall) 
 Social Movements and Social Contention: Béla Greskovits (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Comparing Federal Systems: The US, India, and the EU: Anton Pelinka (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 Questions of Resistance and Collaboration: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, 

Winter) 
 States, Networks, and Power in post-Soviet Politics: Matteo Fumagalli (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
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http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/FoundPolPhil.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/HumanRights_Biopolitics.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/IntroPolPhil.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/TranstitionalJustice.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/Constitutionalism.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/fall/DemocraticTheory.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/winter/CompAuthoritarianism.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/winter/CompPartyComp.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/SocMovSocCont.pdf
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 The Welfare State in a Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course, 
Winter) 

 Topics and Methods in Comparative Politics: András Bozóki (4 credit course, 
Winter) 

 Voting Behavior: Gábor Tóka (4 credit course, Winter) 
 
PhD 

 Political Institutions: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Qualitative Methods: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 
 Set-Theoretic Methods in Social Sciences: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 The Future of Democracy in Europe and of Europe: Philippe Schmitter (2 credit 

course, Winter) 
 The Politics of Post-Industrial Democracies: Herbert Kitschelt (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 Political Dynamics: Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 
 
Certificate in Political Economy 
MA 

 Concepts in Political Economy: Anil Duman (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Globalization and Contentious Politics: Sidney Tarrow (Fall) 
 Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Dorothee Bohle (2 credit course, 

Fall) 
 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Politics of European Integration: Attila Fölsz (4 credits course, Fall) 
 Social Movements and Social Contention: Béla Greskovits (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Crises in Capitalism, Capitalism(s) in Crisis: Dorothee Bohle (4 credits course, 

Winter) 
 Institutions and Development: State, Market and Community: Anil Duman (4 

credit course, Winter) 
 Political Economy II: Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Winter) 
 The Welfare State in Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 
PhD 

 Comparative Political Economy: Anil Duman (4 credit course, Fall) 
 IPE States, Classes, and Industries in the International Political Economy: Béla 

Greskovits (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Economic Inequalities: Thomas Fetzer (2 credit course, Winter) 
 IPE and Development: László Csaba (4 credit course, Winter) 
 The Politics of Post-Industrial Democracies: Herbert Kitschelt (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
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http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/TopMethinCompPol.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PolEconomyI.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PolEUIntegration.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/SocMovSocCont.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/PolEcoII.pdf
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Certificate in Political Communication 
MA 

 Media and Globalization: Lina Dencik (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Nationalism and the Media: Lea Sgier (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Communication I: Lina Dencik (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Information, Decision Making and Foreign Policy: Tamás Meszerics (4 credits 

course, Winter) 
 Political Communication II: Gábor Tóka (2 credit course, Winter) 
 Political Representation: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 
 Qualitative Research Methods: Lea Sgier (4 credits course, Winter) 
 Voting Behavior: Gábor Tóka (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Network Analysis: Laszlo Barabasi (Spring) 
 DPP: Fundamentals of Media and Communications Policy: Paolo Cavaliere (4 

credit course, Fall) 
 DPP: Civil Society and Communication: Kate Coyer (2 credit course, Winter) 

 
PhD 

 Survey Methods: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 
 
 
Certificate in Electoral Politics 
MA 

 Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)  
 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Communication I: Lina Dencik (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Parties and Party Systems: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Political Communication II: Gábor Tóka (2 credit course, Winter) 
 Political Representation: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 
 Voting Behavior: Gábor Tóka (4 credit course, Winter)  
 Network Analysis: Laszlo Barabasi (Spring) 

 
PhD 

 Bayesian Statistics: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Psychology: Levente Littvay (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Survey Methods: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Experimental Design, Methods and Analysis: Levente Littvay (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 Set-Theoretic Methods in Social Sciences: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 Political Dynamics: Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 
 
Certificate in Political Research Methodology 

 3

http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/NationalismMedia.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PoliticalCommunication.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PoliticalCommunication.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PoliticalCommunication.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PoliticalCommunication.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
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MA 
 Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Introduction to Game Theory in Political Science: Tamás Meszerics (2 credit 

course, Fall) 
 Quantitative Methods: Analyzing Countries: Levente Littvay (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Quantitative Methods: Analyzing People: Levente Littvay (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Scope and Methods: Research Design and Techniques: Tamás Meszerics, Greg 

Bognar (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Multivariate Statistics: Tamás Rudas (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Qualitative Research Methods: Lea Sgier (4 credits course, Winter) 
 Voting Behavior: Gábor Tóka (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Network Analysis: Laszlo Barabasi (Spring) 

 
PhD 

 Bayesian Statistics: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Research Methods and Design: Erin Jenne (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Survey Methods: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 
 Experimental Design, Methods and Analysis: Levente Littvay (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 Qualitative Methods: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 
 Set-Theoretic Methods in Social Sciences: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 
 
Certificate in Comparative European Politics 
MA 

 Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)  
 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Dynamics in Central Europe: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Politics of European Integration: Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Revolutions and Civil Wars: A Comparative Analysis: Julian Casanova (2 credit 

course, Fall) 
 Comparing Federal Systems: The US, India, and the EU: Anton Pelinka (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 Questions of Resistance and Collaboration: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, 

Winter) 
 Topics and Methods in Comparative Politics: András Bozóki (4 credit course, 

Winter) 
 
PhD 

 Political Institutions: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall) 
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http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/MultivariateStatistics.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PolEUIntegration.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/TopMethinCompPol.pdf
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 The Future of Democracy in Europe and of Europe: Philippe Schmitter (2 credit 
course, Winter) 

 Political Dynamics: Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit 
course, Winter) 

 
 
Certificate in Post-Communist Politics 
MA 

 Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)  
 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Dynamics in Central Europe: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Dorothee Bohle (2 credit course, 

Fall) 
 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Politics of European Integration: Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Representation: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 
 States, Networks, and Power in post-Soviet Politics: Matteo Fumagalli (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 
PhD 

 Political Institutions: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Sociology: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall) 
 The Future of Democracy in Europe and of Europe: Philippe Schmitter (2 credit 

course, Winter) 
 Political Dynamics: Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 
 
Certificate in Public Policy 
MA 

 Human Rights and Biopolitics: Judit Sándor (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Media and Globalization: Lina Dencik (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Social Movements and Social Contention: Béla Greskovits (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Globalization and Contentious Politics: Sidney Tarrow (Fall) 
 Crises in Capitalism, Capitalism(s) in Crisis: Dorothee Bohle (4 credits course, 

Winter) 
 Information, Decision Making and Foreign Policy: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit 

course, Winter)  
 Institutions and Development: State, Market and Community: Anil Duman (4 

credit course, Winter) 
 Questions of Resistance and Collaboration: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, 

Winter) 
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http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/VotingBehavior.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PolEconomyI.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/PolEUIntegration.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/HumanRights_Biopolitics.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/SocMovSocCont.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/InfoDecFoPo.pdf
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 States, Networks, and Power in post-Soviet Politics: Matteo Fumagalli (4 credit 
course, Winter) 

 The Welfare State in a Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course, 
Winter) 

 GENS: Body, Gender and Commercialization of the Human Body: Judit Sándor (2 
credit course, Winter) 

 GENS: Gendered Memories of War and Political Violence: Andrea Peto (4 credit 
course, Winter) 

 DPP: Fundamentals of Media and Communications Policy: Paolo Cavaliere (4 
credit course, Fall) 

 
PhD 

 Political Sociology: András Bozóki (4 Credit course, Fall) 
 Public Policy and Political Theory: Zoltan Miklosi (2 credit course, Winter) 

 
 
Certificate in Constitutional Politics 
MA 

 Cosmopolitanism and Global Justice: Zoltán Miklósi (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Human Rights and Biopolitics: Judit Sándor (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Comparing Federal Systems: The US, India, and the EU: Anton Pelinka (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 Constitutionalism and Democracy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Parties and Party Systems: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Winter) 
 Political Theory - The Tragedy of the Commons: Political and Moral Issues: 

Andres Moles with Cristophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter) 
 The Welfare State in a Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course, 

Winter) 
 GENS: Body, Gender and Commercialization of the Human Body: Judit Sándor (2 

credit course, Winter) 
 
PhD 

 Democratic Theory: János Kis and Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, Fall) 
 Themes in Constitutional Theory: Constituent Power Between Facticity, Validity 

and Legitimacy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 
 The Future of Democracy in Europe and of Europe: Philippe Schmitter (2 credit 

course, Winter) 
 Political Obligation: Janos Kis (4 credit course, Winter) 

http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/winter/CompPartyComp.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/winter/HumanRights_Biopolitics.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/MA/fall/TranstitionalJustice.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/fall/DemocraticTheory.pdf
http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/fall/DemocraticTheory.pdf

